Kampioenschap 2025 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

P. Kreeftenberg
B.H.R. West

J. Harmsen

E.H.T. Kuster

R. Vriezen

R.R.H. Vredegoor
M.L.T. Hoedemaker
H.M. Kock

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

M.J. Eskes

W. Davidse
H.J. Bergevoet
A.J. Eskes

A. Wassink
W.J. Tak

G.J. Wopereis
J.J. Claver

M. Bongers

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Naam

S. Jonker

J.A. Schekman
H. Fransen
A.J. ten Pas
H.J. Vruggink
R. Kaufmann
L. Butz

Klasse: 3

Pl.
1)
2)
3)

Naam

J.C. Kornegoor
H.J. Teunissen
E.J. Wullink

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)

Naam
W. Pluim
D.A. Teunissen

Afdeling
WILLEM llI
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM llI
DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM llI

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
ZELHEM

DIANA

NIMROD

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH

Score

276 Kampioen
270 Zilver

268 Zilver

266 Brons
253

251

243

231

Score

264 Kampioen
262 Goud

260 Goud

252 Zilver

246

238

228

223

222

Score

243 Kampioen
227

225

221

207

199

183

Score

201 Kampioen
172

147

Score
180 Kampioen
163



